
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/19/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Wang, Ziyu 2009 Gulf Coast 3,155.000 400 368 368 244 700 700 375

2  Senic, Lucas 2010 Michigan 3,031.000 400 278 256 214 644 644 595

3  Li, Bradley 2011 New England 2,577.000 428 400 340 138 700 375 196

4  Rasmussen, Sage 2009 Northern CA 2,493.000 280 278 198 174 595 485 483

5  Chen, Kyle 2010 New Jersey 2,250.000 412 340 340 300 490 368 0

6  Wu, Alber 2010 Central CA 2,097.000 510 280 214 0 487 361 245

7  Liu, Derek 2009 New England 1,880.670 340 280 165 0 371 367.67 357

8  Qian, Jason 2009 Georgia 1,729.000 318 274 209 133 595 200 0

9  Fukuda, Diego 2009 Northern CA 1,638.500 368 340 340 228 362.5 0 0

10  Tan, Aidan 2010 New England 1,618.000 548 303 204 202 361 0 0

11  Cheng, Ethan 2009 New England 1,588.000 340 211 206 124 357 350 0

12  Yi, William 2009 Southern CA 1,437.000 228 140 116 0 367.67 354 231.33

13  Cortright, Skipper 2009 Central CA 1,278.000 414 208 208 206 242 0 0

14  Nguyen, Martin 2009 Orange Coast 1,259.670 276 202 200 0 367.67 214 0

15  Ling, Eddie 2009 Central CA 1,233.330 203 174 140 0 485 231.33 0

16  Zhang, Aaron 2009 Orange Coast 1,176.000 400 300 276 0 200 0 0

17 # Chen, Hanson 2012 New Jersey 1,129.000 411 278 209 0 231 0 0

18  Suarez, Adrian 2009 Gold Coast 867.000 138 135 114 0 480 0 0

19  Sheng, Dalton 2010 Virginia 648.000 200 128 124 0 196 0 0

20  Doell, Ethan 2011 Virginia 644.000 206 180 136 122 0 0 0

21  Nicoletti, Luca 2009 Central CA 624.000 274 0 0 0 350 0 0

22  Lee, Brendan 2009 Connecticut 621.000 214 0 0 0 214 193 0

23  Liu, Ethan 2009 Michigan 576.000 232 214 130 0 0 0 0

24  Lee, Christopher 2009 Western WA 435.000 203 120 112 0 0 0 0

25  Choi, Ethan 2009 Orange Coast 408.000 274 134 0 0 0 0 0

26  Wandji, Noah 2011 Western WA 377.000 137 122 118 0 0 0 0

27  Xu, Andy 2009 Metro NYC 349.000 212 137 0 0 0 0 0

28  Ozawa, Taishi 2011 Columbus OH 336.000 202 134 0 0 0 0 0

29  Cho, Jadon Yushin 2009 Maryland 334.000 198 136 0 0 0 0 0

30  Le, Jacob 2009 Orange Coast 327.000 200 127 0 0 0 0 0

31  Lozano, Veyron Jericho2011 Southern CA 304.000 186 118 0 0 0 0 0

32  Derrick, Blake 2009 Central CA 274.000 274 0 0 0 0 0 0

33  Tang, Alexander 2010 Virginia 254.000 132 122 0 0 0 0 0

34  Park, Rion 2009 Northern CA 250.000 126 124 0 0 0 0 0

35  Hayes, Stewart 2011 CAN 242.000 130 112 0 0 0 0 0

36  Choi, Benjamin 2010 South TX 238.000 120 118 0 0 0 0 0

37T  Bae, Eugene 2009 Southern CA 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

37T  Lu, Kevin 2010 Western WA 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

39  Simonov, Timofey 2011 Metro NYC 204.000 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  Cheng, Logan 2011 New England 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

41  Yao, Bradley 2009 Virginia 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Gulchin, Mark (Yerma)2010 Metro NYC 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

43  Lo, Preston 2009 Northern CA 140.000 140 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 # Mazaheri, Fletcher 2012 Kentucky 133.000 133 0 0 0 0 0 0

45  Rozalski, Eli 2009 Western WA 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Ghedini, Luca 2010 Connecticut 128.000 128 0 0 0 0 0 0

47  Hua, Aaron 2011 Virginia 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Martin, Darius 2009 Metro NYC 122.000 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Zhang, Jacob 2010 Southern CA 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Guth, Joseph 2010 Northern OH 118.000 118 0 0 0 0 0 0

51T  Chang, Jonathan 2011 Central CA 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

51T # Pan, Ethan 2012 Virginia 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

51T  Raj, Jay 2009 Gulf Coast 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T  Hickey, Connor 2010 Southwest OH 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T  Wong, Evan 2009 Northern CA 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

56T  Elkousy, Zain al Din 2010 Gulf Coast 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

56T  Griffith McAllister, Thomas2010 Metro NYC 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Kim, Daniel 2009 Northern CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Li, Aaron 2009 New England 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Rodriguez, Tyler 2011 Northern CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Ye, Neilson 2011 Metro NYC 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  1/19/2026

No team points for finishes 33-64 CDT - JULY 2025 CDT - OCT 2025 CDT - NOV 2025 CDT - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Wang, Ziyu 12 208 2 368 36 0 2 368

Senic, Lucas 1 400 14 204 6 278 9 214

Li, Bradley 18 138 33 0 3 340 1 400

Rasmussen, Sage 6 278 5 280 24 126 21 132

Chen, Kyle 3 340 3 340 5 280 22 130

Wu, Alber 9 214 np 0 34 0 5 280

Liu, Derek 5 280 40 0 3 340 34 0

Qian, Jason 27 120 20.5 133 12 209 8 274

Fukuda, Diego 3 340 34 0 2 368 3 340

Tan, Aidan 33 0 24 126 15 202 14 204

Cheng, Ethan 10.5 211 13 206 25 124 3 340

Yi, William 17 140 29 116 57 0 66.5 0

Cortright, Skipper 13 206 12 208 34 0 12 208

Nguyen, Martin 38.5 0 15 202 7 276 16 200

Ling, Eddie 14.5 203 49 0 17 140 np 0

Zhang, Aaron 54 0 56 0 45 0 7 276

Chen, Hanson 111 0 np 0 12 209 6 278

Suarez, Adrian 19.5 135 57.5 0 18 138 30 114

Sheng, Dalton 40 0 25 124 16 200 23 128

Doell, Ethan 26 122 19 136 60 0 13 206

Nicoletti, Luca 8 274 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 45 0 65 0 9 214 58 0

Liu, Ethan 41 0 9 214 22 130 np 0

Lee, Christopher 14.5 203 75 0 27 120 31 112

Choi, Ethan 42 0 50 0 8 274 20 134

Wandji, Noah 28 118 26 122 52 0 18.5 137

Xu, Andy 34.33 0 10 212 79 0 18.5 137

Ozawa, Taishi 73 0 np 0 20 134 15 202

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 114 0 19 136 41 0

Le, Jacob 23.5 127 16 200 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho 77 0 113 0 np 0 28 118

Derrick, Blake 129 0 8 274 40 0 56 0

Tang, Alexander 70.5 0 66 0 21 132 26 122

Park, Rion 25 124 77 0 57 0 24 126

Hayes, Stewart 22 130 31 112 67 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin 121 0 27 120 28 118 36 0

Bae, Eugene 84 0 47.5 0 70 0 11 210

Lu, Kevin 52 0 11 210 74 0 52 0

Simonov, Timofey 53 0 46 0 14 204 42 0

Cheng, Logan 48.5 0 116 0 59 0 48 0

Yao, Bradley 74 0 37 0 37 0 50 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 66 0 36 0 80 0 39.5 0

Lo, Preston 91 0 59 0 42 0 17 140

Mazaheri, Fletcher 61 0 20.5 133 39 0 38 0

Rozalski, Eli 21 132 53 0 61 0 53 0

Ghedini, Luca 55.5 0 23 128 47 0 133 0

Hua, Aaron 124 0 111 0 130 0 25 124

Martin, Darius 44 0 47.5 0 26 122 51 0

Zhang, Jacob 38.5 0 38 0 110 0 27 120

Guth, Joseph 93 0 28 118 53 0 54 0

Chang, Jonathan 29 116 61 0 36 0 63 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 91 0 96 0 29 116

Raj, Jay 112 0 42 0 29 116 205 0

Hickey, Connor 120 0 107 0 30 114 142 0

Wong, Evan 107 0 30 114 66 0 57 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din 31 112 71 0 77 0 45 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 50 0 45 0 31 112 68 0

Kim, Daniel 72 0 60 0 32 110 np 0

Li, Aaron 51 0 55 0 65 0 32 110

Rodriguez, Tyler 95 0 32 110 117 0 47 0

Ye, Neilson 32 110 np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR

No team points for finishes 33-64 JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Wang, Ziyu 73 0 77.5 0 23 192

Senic, Lucas 25 186 44 0 51.5 0

Li, Bradley 72 0 52 0 45 0

Rasmussen, Sage 21 198 53 0 29 174

Chen, Kyle 113 0 25 186 16 300

Wu, Alber 40 0 133 0 3 510

Liu, Derek 42 0 32 165 99 0

Qian, Jason 44 0 46 0 10 318

Fukuda, Diego 93 0 70.5 0 40.33 0

Tan, Aidan 97 0 68 0 15 303

Cheng, Ethan 82 0 66 0 34.33 0

Yi, William 201 0 56 0 34.33 0

Cortright, Skipper 36 0 106.5 0 7 414

Nguyen, Martin 89 0 91 0 64 0

Ling, Eddie 29 174 101 0 85 0

Zhang, Aaron 109 0 16 300 60 0

Chen, Hanson 77 0 8 411 37 0

Suarez, Adrian 98 0 34 0 104 0

Sheng, Dalton 145 0 168.5 0 62 0

Doell, Ethan 167 0 139.5 0 27 180

Nicoletti, Luca 52 0 159.33 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 50 0 61 0 67 0

Liu, Ethan 47 0 41.5 0 160 0

Lee, Christopher 93 0 116 0 40.33 0

Choi, Ethan 96 0 217 0 68.5 0

Wandji, Noah 121 0 193.5 0 97 0

Xu, Andy 62 0 60 0 140.25 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 21 198 117 0

Le, Jacob 211 0 152.5 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 118.5 0 25 186

Derrick, Blake 52 0 65 0 91 0

Tang, Alexander 102 0 51 0 74 0

Park, Rion 123 0 131 0 34.33 0

Hayes, Stewart 132 0 144 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin 194 0 195 0 148 0

Bae, Eugene 139 0 188 0 140.25 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 87.5 0 140.25 0

Simonov, Timofey 70 0 113 0 66 0

Cheng, Logan 75 0 77.5 0 28 177

Yao, Bradley 133 0 130 0 30 171

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 105 0 74 0 32 165

Lo, Preston 173 0 164.33 0 56 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher 117 0 105 0 195 0

Rozalski, Eli 177 0 136 0 94 0

Ghedini, Luca 318 0 82 0 57 0

Hua, Aaron 304 0 241 0 168 0

Martin, Darius 60 0 193.5 0 44 0

Zhang, Jacob 205 0 145 0 190 0

Guth, Joseph 188 0 111.5 0 50 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 139.5 0 53 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay 80 0 228 0 120 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 189 0 201 0

Wong, Evan 148 0 102.5 0 179 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 187 0 146 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas 71 0 191.5 0 68.5 0

Kim, Daniel 43 0 94.5 0 np 0

Li, Aaron 142 0 63 0 125 0

Rodriguez, Tyler 180 0 90 0 51.5 0

Ye, Neilson 194 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  1/19/2026

No team points for finishes 33-64 DVI - JULY 2025 DVI - OCT 2025 DVI - NOV 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Wang, Ziyu 26 244 16 400 109 0

Senic, Lucas 69 0 81.5 0 23 256

Li, Bradley 68 0 9 428 61 0

Rasmussen, Sage 127 0 65 0 73 0

Chen, Kyle 13 412 41 0 91 0

Wu, Alber 98 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek 140.33 0 130 0 160 0

Qian, Jason 104 0 86 0 58 0

Fukuda, Diego 30 228 90 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan 46 0 81.5 0 8 548

Cheng, Ethan 97 0 116 0 232 0

Yi, William 91 0 170 0 30 228

Cortright, Skipper 102 0 87.5 0 86 0

Nguyen, Martin 183 0 64 0 161 0

Ling, Eddie 118 0 83 0 45 0

Zhang, Aaron 122.5 0 111 0 16 400

Chen, Hanson np 0 95.5 0 89 0

Suarez, Adrian 82.5 0 np 0 139 0

Sheng, Dalton 177.5 0 192 0 127 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 164 0

Nicoletti, Luca np 0 211 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 88 0 147 0 135 0

Liu, Ethan 29 232 226.5 0 66 0

Lee, Christopher 167 0 61 0 150 0

Choi, Ethan 103 0 138 0 179 0

Wandji, Noah np 0 135 0 220 0

Xu, Andy 130 0 153.5 0 158.5 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 207 0 235.33 0

Le, Jacob 131 0 84 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake 124 0 51 0 128 0

Tang, Alexander 121 0 149.33 0 213 0

Park, Rion np 0 118 0 256 0

Hayes, Stewart 149 0 159.5 0 101 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene np 0 119 0 206.5 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 218 0 229.5 0

Simonov, Timofey np 0 155 0 100 0

Cheng, Logan 137 0 195 0 248 0

Yao, Bradley 145 0 204 0 102 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 190 0 152 0 104 0

Lo, Preston 77 0 36.5 0 40 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher np 0 206 0 88 0

Rozalski, Eli 101 0 105 0 183.25 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 230.5 0 107.5 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 np 0 176 0

Martin, Darius 155 0 59 0 62 0

Zhang, Jacob 129 0 99.5 0 226.5 0

Guth, Joseph np 0 139.5 0 187 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 np 0 39 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 108 0 228 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 np 0 199 0

Wong, Evan 154 0 115 0 195.5 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 np 0 195.5 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas np 0 92 0 229.5 0

Kim, Daniel 111 0 229 0 75 0

Li, Aaron 134 0 148 0 44 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  

Warsaw POL 9/27/25

Nuremberg 

GER 11/22/25 Cabries FRA 12/5/25
CDT 

WORLDS 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Wang, Ziyu 1 700 1 700 9 375 np 0

Senic, Lucas 2 644 3 595 2 644 np 0

Li, Bradley 31 196 9 375 1 700 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage 7 483 3 595 6.5 485 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 11 368 5 490 np 0

Wu, Alber 13 361 6 487 17 245 np 0

Liu, Derek 10.33 367.67 10 371 14 357 np 0

Qian, Jason 3 595 67 0 30 200 np 0

Fukuda, Diego 60 0 12.5 362.5 50 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 13 361 np 0

Cheng, Ethan 14 357 16 350 61 0 np 0

Yi, William 10.33 367.67 20.33 231.33 15 354 np 0

Cortright, Skipper 18 242 34 0 35 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin 10.33 367.67 48.5 0 26 214 np 0

Ling, Eddie 45.5 0 20.33 231.33 6.5 485 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 30 200 np 0 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 36 0 21 231 np 0

Suarez, Adrian 102 0 8 480 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Dalton np 0 np 0 31 196 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nicoletti, Luca 16 350 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 26 214 32 193 34 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan 47 0 62 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Andy np 0 np 0 45 0 np 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake 43.5 0 38 0 66 0 np 0

Tang, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Rion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hayes, Stewart 34 0 52 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Simonov, Timofey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martin, Darius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guth, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/19/2026

Istanbul 

TUR SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 12/13/25

Madrid 

ESP SF=2 1/18/26

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yi, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cortright, Skipper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suarez, Adrian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sheng, Dalton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nicoletti, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Noah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xu, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ozawa, Taishi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Rion np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hayes, Stewart np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Choi, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Eugene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Kevin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Simonov, Timofey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazaheri, Fletcher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozalski, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hua, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Martin, Darius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Jacob np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guth, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pan, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hickey, Connor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elkousy, Zain al Din np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith McAllister, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodriguez, Tyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ye, Neilson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0
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